
 1 

John F. Kennedy 

High School 

 
WEEKLY CALENDAR 

May 22nd thru May 27th, 2017 

Date Event Time 

Monday 

5/22  (A) 

 Young Men Group in 503 
 Reclassification Ceremony @Richmond 
Civic Center 

Lunch 
6:00-8:00 

Tuesday 

5/23  (B) 

 After School Tutoring 
 AP Chemistry Study Session 
 Senior Finals  

4:00 
3:30-5:30 

Wednesday 

5/24  (A) 

 Teacher’s Collaboration   
 After School Tutoring 
 Senior Finals 
 HBCU Pop-Up Tour @in the K (Step Show) 
 Staff v. Student Kickball game 
 Partners in Innovation Campus Visit @401 

2:15 
4:00 
 
1:00-3:30 
2:45  
2:15-2:45 

Thursday 

5/25  (B) 

 Senior Finals 
 After School Tutoring 
 AP Chemistry Study Session 
 Kennedy Area Concert @De Jean 
 Richmond Promise Ceremony @Richmond 
Civic Center  
 Textbook Return Day (schedules are teacher boxes) 

 
4:00 
3:30-5:30 
 
6:00 
6:00 

Friday 

5/26  (A) 

 Culture & Climate  
 Young Men Group in 503 
 Last Day to make up Senior Finals 
 Senior Swim Party @ the Pool 
 Textbook Return Day (schedules are teacher boxes) 

7:45 
Lunch 

 

1:30 

Saturday 

5/27 

 No Saturday Academy  

 
Upcoming Dates to Remember 

5/19- MORIAL DAY- NO SCHOOL- 
5/30-5/31- Book Return 
5/30- F Notice Pull deadline 
5/31- Blood Drive 
6/2- Senior Breakfast & Graduation Practice 


