John F. Kennedy High School



WEEKLY CALENDAR

May 22nd thru May 27th, 2017

Date	Event	Time
Monday 5/22 (A)	 Young Men Group in 503 Reclassification Ceremony @Richmond Civic Center 	Lunch 6:00-8:00
Tuesday 5/23 (B)	 After School Tutoring AP Chemistry Study Session Senior Finals 	4:00 3:30-5:30
Wednesday 5/24 (A)	 Teacher's Collaboration After School Tutoring Senior Finals HBCU Pop-Up Tour @in the K (Step Show) Staff v. Student Kickball game Partners in Innovation Campus Visit @401 	2:15 4:00 1:00-3:30 2:45 2:15-2:45
Thursday 5/25 (B)	 Senior Finals After School Tutoring AP Chemistry Study Session Kennedy Area Concert @De Jean Richmond Promise Ceremony @Richmond Civic Center Textbook Return Day (schedules are teacher boxes) 	4:00 3:30-5:30 6:00 6:00
Friday 5/26 (A)	 Culture & Climate Young Men Group in 503 Last Day to make up Senior Finals Senior Swim Party @ the Pool Textbook Return Day (schedules are teacher boxes) 	7:45 Lunch 1:30
Saturday 5/27	🐨 No Saturday Academy	

Upcoming Dates to Remember

5/19- MORIAL DAY- NO SCHOOL-

- 5/30-5/31- Book Return
- 5/30- F Notice Pull deadline
- 5/31- Blood Drive
- 6/2- Senior Breakfast & Graduation Practice